
Department Name: Communication & Media Arts 
Semester: Fall 2019 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Barone, JC 

Higgins Hall 201A 
7-3233 |baronej@wcsu.edu 

  
2:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

 
3:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

 
3:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

 

Brower, Jay 
Higgins Hall 201K 

7-8833|browerj@wcsu.edu 

 
11:00 A.M. – 12:15 P.M. 

  
9:30 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

 
11:00 A.M. – 12:15 P.M. 

 

Echeverria, Paul 
Higgins Hall 201J 

7-9073|echeverriap@wcsu.edu 

 
1:00 P.M. – 3:15 P.M. 

 
11:30 A.M. – 1:45 P.M. 

 
1:30 P.M. – 2:00 P.M. 

  

Eckstein, Jessica 
Higgins Hall 201I 

7-8873 |ecksteinj@wcsu.edu 

11:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 
After October 19th: 

9:30 A.M. – 10:30 A.M. 

 9:30 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 
After October 19th: 

9:30 A.M. – 10:30 A.M. 

8:15 A.M. – 9:15 A.M. 
10:45 A.M. – 11:15 A.M. 

After October 19th: 
9:30 A.M. – 12:30 P.M. 

 

Guzda, Jacqueline 
Higgins Hall 201D 

7-8941 | guzdaj@wcsu.edu 

 
 

4:55 P.M. – 5:25 P.M. 

 12:00 P.M. – 3:30 P.M. 
**First Wed. of each 

month will be: 1:30 P.M. 
– 5 P.M.** 

 
 

5:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 

Keys, Truman 
Warner Hall 208 

7-3234 | keyst@wcsu.edu 

 
 

5:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

  
 

5:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 
10:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

2:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

 

Lever, Katie 
Higgins Hall 201G 

7-8872 |leverk@wcsu.edu 

 
1:00 P.M. – 4:15 P.M. 

  
1:00 – 1:45 P.M. 

 
11:30 A.M. – 12:30 P.M. 

 

Petkanas, Bill 
Higgins Hall 201H 

7-8255|petkanasw@wcsu.edu 

 
10:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. 

1:00 P.M. – 2:00 P.M. 

  
1:00 P.M. – 2:00 P.M. 

 
10:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. 

1:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

 

Waldbuesser, Caroline 
Higgins Hall 201E 

7- |Waldbuesserc@wcsu.edu 

 
8:30 A.M. – 9:15 A.M. 
1:00 P.M. – 1:45 P.M. 

  
8:30 A.M. – 9:15 A.M. 

11:15 A.M. – 12:30 P.M. 

 
10:00 A.M. – 10:45 A.M. 

1:00 P.M. – 1:45 P.M. 

 

Wiss, Katy 
Higgins Hall 201F 

7-8260 |wissk@wcsu.edu 

 
1:15 P.M. – 2:15 P.M. 

 
1:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

 
1:15 P.M. – 2:15 P.M. 
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